Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
27 January 2012
Model  BPC1500 Chassis
O

•Custom modifications available •I²C interface (Optional)
•Redundant operation •Inhibit
•Single wire current sharing •Power Okay
•Diode isolation •PS On
•Available in Single or Three Phase Inputs
Page  2
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777 www.autec.com
27 January 2012
Total Power 850W(1 unit) – 1700W (2 units)
Input Voltages 90-264 VAC
Outputs Single plus 5VSB
Part Number Assignment Voltage Minimum Maximum
BPC1500-120-1 VO1 12V 0A 62.5A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC1500-280-1 VO1 +28V 0A 26.8A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC1500-480-1 VO1 +48V 0A 15.6A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC1500-580-1 VO1 +58V 0A 12.9A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
Part Number Assignment Voltage Minimum Maximum
BPC1700-120-2 VO1 12V 0A 125.0A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC1700-280-2 VO1 +28V 0A 53.6A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC1700-480-2 VO1 +48V 0A 31.3A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
BPC1700-580-2 VO1 +58V 0A 25.9A
5VSB +5V 0A 2.0A
Notes:
• Specifications subject to change without notice.
• All dimensions in inches/mm